
Fitting instruction luggage rack 

Ducati Scrambler (all Scramblers incl. Desert Sled) 

 

 
Parts list: 1x luggage rack 

  1x left bracket 

  1x right bracket 

  4x mushroom head screw M8x16  

4x cylinder head screw M8x20 

  4x Washer D8,5 

  4x self-lock nut M8 

 

 

tools:  hex wrench (Allen key) 5mm 

  hex wrench ( Allen key) 6mm 

  (ring) spanner 13mm 

  

   

 

to mount the luggage rack  the Ducati sub 

frame for side bags is needed! The luggage 

rack is designed for this bracket and the 

frames for the bags can be mounted together 

with the luggage rack. 

 

 

1. 

Mount the left and ride bracket under the plate using 2x mushroomhead screw M8x16 on 

each side.  Bolt on a M8 self-lock nut and a washer on each screw from the downsite  

Don´t tight the nuts, done later! 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2. 

Fitting the rack at the bike.  

 

Position the rack at the mounts from the backside of the bike. Screw in the 2 cylinder head 

bolts M8x20 on each side and tight them with the 6mm Allen key 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.  

Now align the plate on the brackets and tight them with a 5mm Allen key and a 13mm 

wrench for the nut at the bottom. 

 

FINISHED!  

 

First mount of the luggage rack is done now and can be easily mounted and removed 

within 1-2 minutes. If you already want to use the frames for the side bags combined with 

the rack, they are positioned on the outside of the rack brackets and bolted on together. 

 

In case of needed spare part, send a Email to " gsadventure@gmx.net " 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ducati Classic saddle bags and  SW-Motech bag „Rackpack Evo“ 36-45L  

 

 

     Seat can be still removed with the 

     mounted luggage rack 
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